

# Global HapKiDo Association Membership Benefits

## Purpose

Global HapKiDo Association (GHA) is hereby organized to promote HapKiDo as a way of martial arts among its membership and propagate the martial arts of HapKiDo worldwide.

## **School Membership Benefits**

- When a martial arts school joins the GHA, the said school will be officially recognized worldwide as Global HapKiDo Association.
- Member schools will receive official certificate of registration.
- Member schools will be allowed to use the official GHA logo and name with prior written consent.
- Member schools will be allowed to arrange or host seminars for consultation and technical training.
- Member schools have the privilege of inviting President and/or other GHA officials for tour of their school/organization.
- Students of a member school will be allowed to participate in any HapKiDo martial arts demonstrations, championships, and seminars.
- Upon request, member schools will be matched as a sister school with a GHA school for technical, cultural and friendship exchanges.
- Any questions or concerns regarding GHA should be directed to the President and/or other GHA officials.

## **Types of Certificates Awarded**

- Certificate of Dan (Degree)
- Certificate of Gup
- Certificate of Registration
- Letter of Appointment and Award
- Master/Instructor Qualification
- Certificate Seminar Completion
- Certificate Referee Qualification



**Global HapKiDo Association** 

1600 W Goguac St Springfield, Michigan 49015 (U.S.A.) www.ghahapkido.com

#### **APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP**

Affiliate No. (For Office Use Only):\_\_\_\_\_

Address:				
City:	St	ate or Province:		Zip:
Country:				
Email address:		Sc	hool Phone:	
Website address:				
Name of Owner/Head Instructor: _				
Date of Birth:	Style(s)			Rank:_
Home Address:				
City:	St	ate or Province:		Zip:
Country:				
Home Phone: ()		Cell Phone: (	)	

One School Affiliation Membership......() \$600.00 Pay by credit card or PayPal to <u>heelee02@gmail.com</u> Fees are in U.S. Dollars

#### **AFFILIATION AGREEMENT**

I, the owner/head instructor of the above school(s) agree to follow, within evaluation and examination requirements and the doctrine and philosophies of said arts without modifying or changing any aspect thereof. I agree to use the Global HapKiDo Association's (GHA) logo/emblem for use on letterheads, for marketing, and advertising purposes. I agree not to abuse these proprietary items or the privilege afforded by this Affiliation. I understand the benefits and privileges of this Affiliation and I pledge to comply with all Global HapKiDo Association policies. I further certify I will do nothing to bring disrespect upon Global Hapkido Association or its Affiliates and Board of Directors. I understand that the President or Board of Directors may terminate my membership if I fail to comply with the rules and bylaws of Global HapKiDo Association.

Applicant Signature\_\_\_\_\_

Date